
40000vaRtsEI NON TILL RATE WAS CALCULATED BY LOOKIN6 AT REsIDENTIAL SALES OT IARGER PARCELS TR 2 ACRES}.THT VALUE FOR A2 ACRE

18"008-003 20

18"031-048 30

18-011-0t3-01

18'001-013-10

18-034 008-O0

18-034-013-00

3665 TRESTLI SRID6E

3707 146TH AV€

138TH

RA88IT RIDG!

01/19121

05/19/2L

04l1sl22
09/26/23

12/O1122

s125,Om WD

s144,900 WD

5342,O0O WD

5225,000 WD

s150,O00 wD

O3'ARM'5ITN

31,SPLIT IMPF

O3-ARM'S TEN

01"ARM',S tEN

03,ARM'5 raN

$60,000

S125,0m

5144,900
999,783

5225,000

t1so,0o0

$19,873 Tillable farmland, paved road

919,581 open land in Hamilton suh

S9,978

$s,625

s4,r27

96s,800

s65,800

96s,800

s55,800

$6s,800

-s,800

s9,200

79,tOO

33,983

159,200

84,200

4564 44Tr"i ST

4550137TH

11/1 s60,000 ARM'S 3.01

6.29

1.40

10.00

4i1.00

37.24

,800 1.01

4.29

5.40

8.00

38.00

35.24

,743

s13,8110

s14,64a

54,24A

S4,189

52,389

19,934 wooded, paved road

USING $4,il0o / ACRE

91.94 409,883

RESIDUAI" LAND/TOTAL ACRTS

TOTALS

S4,4s8

))

Nef

par.elUunlber llreei Acl,Jrssr S.le Drle sah Price lltalr 'IerlDs oi Sale Sile priae Arret
0ollarV
Acre cohn1ifils

RernainiiS

;i o(fti Bl.lB Srle land nc&il8e

Hesid\ralland

vatue {$"r)



1OOO AG. OVERISET

18-002 0!3-00 Tlt\40Tt DAN.

1U 011-009.00 SURNS l HCN SIARREII LrVr146lH AVINU 0!/27121

08/16/23

07 /21/23

01i21/13

*t STIMATID 5300,000 I'OR 1.51'11 MANURE PlptLlNt

18'0il-012 02

18..014 009-00

r8 c11 013-00

COMPAGNEs COMPAGNER,aoIH

COMPA6NIBCOMPAGNER ;]44fH

COMPACNTR COMPACNER 4OIH

5(,00,000

5207,500

';297,2t7

s160,658

5i6C,5t8

000 s1q,260

58,50O

30.00

31_23

20.03

$2,19s,29s 261.73

74.4 /'

7.94

34.19

34.93

2":16

0.37

1.?3

c.48

050

I.AMPI]N LLO ARIiNDSI N AL 142ND AVT.NU

I]OOTS 5HAN NACIL MICHI4OTii S1

LYNEMA\IILC& M LAND &4OIII

os/2412,1.

0s/14/21

09/22122

5ss0,000

$54,000

s26s,000

52s2,ooo

366
0.73

0.84

1.47

s7,161
s8,964

s7.946

10M ER ROI C & M N D& ]qIH

s8.738]otals 57,252,2A3 578.62 55,027,204

TOTAL VATUE/TOTAI, ACREI 58,688

USING S8,7OO / ACRE TOR TILLABL€

Non-TillAcreage

5A,400 TILLABLI Acreage

1.5.1

3.79

12.17

:t4.21

18 008-023 0l
18-009-012 00

18.009-013 0t)

18 039 015 20

0.13

0.12

o.42

1.4t

35.7005112/23 5600,000KROEZEJASPIPOITTC 144TH

1.71. 920,724

-(ac0,000

S:r 86,776

sr56,2s8

9160,b58

41.O2

20.00

14.17

54-28

20.00

36.03

18"015 0X4-00

18-010 002-t 0

t8 0:10 001-00

18-003-014'10

18"010-01,1-00

18 010 005 00

]8 010 003 10

ctERLINGS N DYKHUTS ROBi,1095 142NO A5h2/22 s3,795,21r0 s335,435 s922,790 562,000 52,475,025 43.O2

20.00

34.77

52.7?

55.74

20.03

36.03

c.12

0.6..)

128
2.13

0.60

sss0,000
s64,00t)

5265,000

9252,0C0

$2,195,29s

)))

Nof|-Iill Residual

I
Tillabl€St.eet

Addrers

Totalland Net

Residual Acreage ROWHome Sit€Sale Datc sal€ Price land lmpParcel LJumber Grantor GraRtee
14.65

1.00 94,400

:,2.2.r

24 92

36.0:r

18 52

rrl.50

70.81

!-.!4

33.35

33.46

20.89 1.61

57,49s

5s,24:)

53,437

s8,23-o

18 020 004'00

18 0?3 0rE 11

18.027-015 02



tand lmpr

value
Total

Acres

Dollars/
SqttPARCEL NO Liber/Pa 6rantor Grantee ADDRESS ct SqFt

18-031-032-00
09-o05-024-70
18-031-022-01

09-005-024-01
09-008-023-00

09-008-012-00
09-036-021-11
09-005-033-20

09-014-003-00
09-006-062-00

SMITH NICOLT TANS PROPER]3612 47TH 5T

COMPNET INVE SZAKACS TODT 3424 LINCOLN RO

IOMAR BURTON 136TH

VANHUIS PROP HAWKS NEST T 3420 LINCOLN RO

KVA REAL ESATISUPERIOR PLU 3244 LINCOI.N RD

HAMI,AND LLC B5I, LI-C 3392 M 40 HWY

SCHNEIDER DAI MIDWEST CAI! 36TH ST VL

BBD INVESTMEIS5I I.tC 4516 135TH AVE

IVlESBERGEN RC DEVISSER BREI 132ND AVE

RIVERVIEW HOI CLEAN EARTH 3460 47TH ST

6/2112022
2/2812023

L7/O7/22

311712023

721231202r

9lLs/2O2L
70/22/2O2!

9/30/2022
sl2!/2O2t
1/72/2023

4773/327
48381932

Not Re.orded
4842/743

4151./432

4674/25a
4690/580

4804/s50
46231sgl
4A311179

5113,000

s269,900

5s5,000

s350,000

S55,440

s910,000

s99,000

5350,000

s100,000

s1,7s0,000

s4,892
570,276

5o
S29,33s

S30,942

s82,733

So

$20,964

$o

$L73,472

$95,033 wD
s113,283 LC

50 rc
s263,629 WD

s0 ac
$727,s62 WO

So wD
5200,102 LC

SO WD

s460,037 WD

O3-ARM S L

03-ARM',S t

21-NOT US

03-ARM',S t

O3.ARM'S L

03-ARM',S t
21,NOT US

O3.ARM'S L

03-ARM'S I
21-NOT USr

s13,075

5146,341

55s,000

557,036

524,498
S99,7os

S99,ooo

S12&934

$1oo,0oo

S1,176,491

16,335

21,344

21,344

s6,628

67,954

192,535

279,978

226,076

850,310

995,346

S6.86

S2.s8

s1.01
S0.36

So.s2

So.4s

S0.57

S0.12

51.18-"

0.38

0,49

0.49

1.30

1.56

4.42

5.05

5.19

19.'75

22.45

.80

ai,/ ! a4 an-tt

Sc<,Chart' {vr era"l /+t*E V4 l'..c-

) )

SAIE DATE SATE PRICE Value INST TERMS l-and Residual



s000

15C0

40000

50@0
0.92 5
1-15 9

x30680

174244

3.00 5

4.00 5

6.07 S

4.76 5

30,350.96

3s,695.13

$30,4C0

s35,700

s

I
0.1

0.1

1_68

L.46

0.78

0.65

702,414.68

177.938.34

61,315.17

73,092.30
|fi,4a0
s73,10O

67750
73100

103850

115X50

I
s

s

$ 9112,900

6s3400
87:1200

15-OO 5

20.00 s

o.27 s
0.22 s

177,015.a0

19s,205-12
$!77,Un
s195,200

185500

200000

Dollars Per SF

a

$12.00

s10,00

58.oo

S6.oo

S4.oo

s2.00

+ $lsquare Foot

ISales

$-
0 50000 100000 150000 200m0 2$000 30c000 350000 400000 450ao0 500000

Number of Si

SF Values

:

$r80,000.00

s160,000.00

514o,ooo.oo

$120,000.00

s100,000.00

s80 000.00

$6o,oo0.oo

s40,000.00

520,000.00

5'
50000 :c0000 15!mo 20c/@0 25!000 saoooo 350000 !0@00 c50ao0 500mo

Number of SF

a Value

Isales

i1i,840.25
154)14.1:l

9.2A t.4

0.24

0.3

T s56!oo



III
OVERISEL COMMERCIAL ACREAGE LANd Rate Progreseion of{ M-40

I I

-
0.5 s

0.75 5

1.94 I
1.M 5

42,191.4C

46,agt.12

342,20n

$46,9flC

a.69 s

0.19 5

la,2\o.aa
2Ir,A45.r5

s60,50o

564,"taan4.1t3.47

5s
1$

za

25

0.37 I
0.29 I

16,V4.A4 $

12.744.37 5

D.14 5

a.t2 $

6,L11.21 I
5.212.91 5

aa37a.22
a9,2L0.64

l9i) 4at)

529.i?t:i

Ea Ci)

891\i)

723354

131t54t
\1 1\.A,ia
st23,401)

@

s0s
'Laa s

0.07 t
r.05 5

3,734.6i 5

L,984.25 t
161,111.32

8A,4L.11
t \a1.,t4f,

519s,4i)l

l,J>2,aaa
t2ija,2L

450000

 lraaa
3raaaa

,arra,
2.5OCAA

zcacta

1.5AACA

laaaaa

5C000

C

Acreage Values

aValue

ISales

0

800c0

Toaac

6044C

5A*Ae

ICCAC

3C0CC

7_0aaa

loaac

Dollars Per Acre

4

D

15\a50

t}$/Acre

ISales

21 2i
Number ot Actes

5 15

1{uinbe r ef Acres

30 35 48 45

4.2{,

't4.':z|.rl) t
t 2,':'az.ta '/
':A.r22.82 i

4jtla
41al)l
!0900

1

1.5

t},527 a2

:r6,119-81;

0.52

a-43

z5 i
3$
45

22,867.74 5

1C,a6U.C0

58,603.09

44154

68b!i)
7!r00

o.294

i?a .424 ,3:1,

'tJ-r,?22.72

L9,1A6.9)

30 35 4A 45



3OOO INDUSTRIAI.

PARCEI NO, ADDRESS sAtE DATI SALf PRICT INST TERMS Land lmprValue
craldg

Sold tud/Adj,sal€ cur. Apprairal Land Residual

09-008 023-00
09-008-017 90

09-008 01s 00

09,014-003-00

09 007'044-00

09-026-O07-00

09-017 015 00

3244 L|NCOLI

3292 M-40
46TH

132ND AVE

46TH

126TH

4510 X32ND

12/23/21
11"102/20

a9l09l21
5121/2021

09/09121

o7 /n/2.a
06llol20

s78,7s0 OC

s362,s00 wD

5182,s00 wD

s100,000 wD

558s,000 wD

s240,000 wD

5732,C00 WD

O3.ARM'S IE}
O3-ARM'S LENGlH

O3,ARM'S LEN€TH

03 ARM's LE}

03 ARM'S LENCTH

O3.ARIV]'S LENGTH

O3-ARM'S LENGTH

s27.7OO

S11r,300

9s8,1oo

552,600

$109,100
s126,800

9362,80C)

49.96

30.70

31.84

52.60

18.65

52.83

49.56

$81,87s

S35,1,324

s1s4,106

i2ra,785
6300,280

s274,950

s713,390

S55,440

9s8,84s

5182,001
s100,000

5s8s,000

s240,0o0

s298,1s1

930.s42 So S55,440

s362,500

s182,s00
So s0

s372,062

ss85,000

524qO0O

s732,000

PARCIL NO.

La.d
Residual €st- Land Value TotalAcres SqFt Doi ars/sqft property Class s/Acre Liber/Prge Grantor

09 008-023-00
09-008'017-90

09-008-01s-00
09-014-003-00

09-007-044'00

0+026-007-00
09-017-015'00

S55,a40

5s8,84s

5182,001
9100,000

$585,000

S24o,ooo

s29S,1s1

5s0,933
S60,669

s162,180

$9B,7so

s300,280
427 4,95A

s279,541

s0.67

50.48

50.37

So.r.2

S,o.so

50.14

50.1s

s29,333

520,941

$15,923

S5,063

$21,171

S6,ooo

S6,459

4751/452

4ss41988

4t)-12/219

462a/591

4672/219
44941152

448t 16g0

KVA REAL ESATE TLC SUPERIOR PLUS 
'NERGYs'RVIC'S 

ITiC

IAKESHORE SAID HOLDINGS L!(.IMAY PROPERTIIS I,LC

LAKESHORE SAND LUEBERS

MESEERGTN RO6ER & I'VANDA DEVISSER ERENOIN & TIMOTI-iY LUBB€RS

LA(ESHORI SAND LUBEERS

I.]UIZIN64 GI.IAVIL LLC LAKTiSHORE SAND HOLD]N65 LLC

HBRE LLC DAN HOIDiNGS LLC

1.89

2.81

71.43

19.75

26.81

40.00

46.16

82,328

122,404

491,49L

860,310
1,770,451

7,7 42,404

2,O10,134

301

3C1

302

302

302

302

301

S*-- Cho,h L. 'J F " rtLRtr I

))



2500

5000

750o

rcmo
12500

15000

20000

25000
30000
40000

50000

50000

a7D0
130680

174240
217a(n
4356fi)
653400

87L200

o.o6

0.11

o.34

o.46
o-57

0.69
o.92

1.15

1.38

2.OO

3_00

4.@
s.o0

10-m
15.00

20.00

s.43 s
3.39 s
2.s7 $
2.12 5
1.82 s
1.61

1.41

1.28 s
1.18 s
1.03 s
0.93 s
0,86

o.74

13.583.lo
16,956.s8

19,305.78

2t,L67 -42

22,734.17

24,2!1.46
3a,9a7.a7

3s,28,.47
4L,333.2a

46.730.49

61,S7A.lt
a2,166.49

98,699.98

1r|,142.55
L72,924-42

22t,627.77
264,293.63

s13,600
S17,om
sr9j00
527,2W
512,7@

$24,1@

S28,2m
s31,900

s3sim
s41.300

s46.700

Ssi"4oo

S64,600

SE2,8oo

598,700

5113,100

Sr72,w
s221,600

s264,300

5

s

$

s
s

s

s
s
s
s
s

$

s
5

s

s
5

s

o.32

.672

o.t7
o-2!
o.29

.5524100.00

51,400.00

Dollars Per SF

A S4.oo
o
o-
s 53.00
!
E sz.oo

s6.00

ss.00

s1.00

)-

o S/Square Foot

lSales

0 50000 100000 150000 200000 250000 300000 350000 4@oo0 450000 500000

I{umber of sF

SF Values
52O0,OOO.OO

s180,OO0.Oo

s160,000.00

s140,000.0o
g s120,ooo.oo

E sroo,ooo.oo

H s8o,oo0.0o

S60,0oo.oo

s40,000.0o

520,o00.00

s-

O Value

lSales

o 5oooo 1@oo0 1sfixx) 20fin0 2$0m 300mo 350000 40m00 450000 500txx)

Number of SF

S3Z00o

0.63 S

o.s7 S

o.s2 I
o.4o S

0.34 S

o.3o S



2024
3OOO INDUSTRiAT ACREAGE TABLE

0.s s
0.7s s 1.00 I

2$
2.5 S

0.67 $

0.61 5

29,000.00

26,464.57

"1151,

43,355.60
5

s
s2s,6C0

5s8,000

566,200

0.68

66.i6t.41

7$
0.45 s 19,ss6.17 s

16,92r..88 5
91,14O.45

11&453.19
S97,soo

s11a,5OO

212,132.41

237,714.A2

5

s

t.2a
c.22

s

5

2A

2a

10,606,60

9,446.83

5

5 szt,2AO

s05
1ms

0.15 I
o.11 s

5,708.20 S

4,743_42 5

335,410.20

474,34L_65

,400

S474,300

Dollars Per Acre

o

s80,000.00

s70,000-00

s60,000.00

ss0,000.00

s40,00o.00

s30,000.00

520,000.00

510,000.00

s-

a s/Acre

lSales

0 5 10 15 ?a 2\
Number of Acres

30 35 4t) 45

Acreage Values

;

s350,oo0.oo

5300,000.00

s250,000.00

s200,000,00

$150,000.00

s100,000.00

550,000.00

s-

a Value

lSales

a 5 10 15 20 25

lrlumber of Acres

30 35 40 45

nate

S/sr

700

17,005.11

?5,598.39

32,514 7C

38,531.89
48,945.6s

68,024.43 5 0.59

4.4215,000.00

12,247.45

s 58,000.00

s73,100

5300,000



,+rlra' tMPRovED sarEs - ARM's t[NGTH
scHo

Chart f PARCTL NO ADDRESS

Terms oI

SAI-E DAII SATI PRICE LANDIMPR RESVAIUE INSI SAIE

OL

otST ACiES

tAND
NESIDUAL

EsT LAND

Dollars/ Ac.e CL/\SS GnANIOn GRANTII

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

74

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

18,012 006..00

18-024 002-00
13 030-010,00
18-012,015,10

18-032-024-00

1.8-017-017-00

18,010 008"00

18-021-005"00

18 028-005-00
18-024-008-40

18-007-015-00

18 018-025,00
t8-007,025-00
18,550 020-00
1&427 -CO2-4A

18-011-001-00

1&004-017-12

18-035,00X..10

18-006 037-11

18-022 013.00
18-001,013-10

711/2a21

12/9l2A2L

10126/2022

sl19l2t)21,

2l2s/2022
1, 24/2A21

4/2!/2021
5/28/2021
6/3s/2021
4/a/2021

tr/10/2021
s/1312021

5/14/2021
1/14/2022

s/612022

slltl2022
7 /29J2O22
3117 /2A23
4116/2021

4/26/2021

4lls/2022

s20s,000

962,soo

S333,ooo

s26s,000

5263,000

$280,000
s286,s00

s26s,s00

$649,900

s320,000

$190,000
s243,O00

93s1,ooo
93r2,000

9428,s00

$490,O00

s3so,ooo

s414,000
941s,ooo

s230,000

$342,000

51,314

$161

52,s84

51,820

S9,860

514,226

S1,8os

$4,887

541,926

s20,729

S1,3s4

Ss,13t

55,791

$5,376

571,474

$23,3s2

s10,942

96,779

Sr1,o75

$2,,496

$3,196

s137,876 WD

So wD
s229,238 WD

s193,081 WD

s160,1s1 WD

$173,975 WD

s144,177 WD

S168,s80 wD
s4s7,824 WD

$220,122 WD

$86,469 WD

s1s6,729 WD

$240,401 WD

s201,088 WD

9269,992 WD

9252,666 Wn

5191,632 WD

$239,066 WD

$254,721 WD

$108,070 wD
9158,780 Wn

O3-AflM'S

03-ARM'S

O3.ARM'5

O3'ARM'S

O3.ARM'S

O3'ARM'S

03-ARM,S

03.ARM'5

03-ARM'S

O3.ARM'S

O3-ARM'S

O3.ARM'S

03.ARM'S

O3"ARM,S

O].ARM'S

O3'ARM'S

03,ARM'S

03-aRM'5

O3.ARM,5

03.ARM'S

O3,ARM'S

s31,391

s57,3s9

9s9,951

$3e,78s

$51,676

$47,801

541,s54

S6s,s66

s1s0,1s0

544,590

$88,601

ss6,s34

S51,s24

s73,332

9t04,64s

$98,365

s99,87S

sr.03,616

$90,041

5102,467

5L20,312

S41,832

S43,848

s41,832

s50,400
ss1,180

Sss,340

$55,782

553,130

S3r,7o8

$s7,359

$s9,9s1

933,154

s42,707

s30,2s4
529,t21
539,498

S81,162

$23,468

544,301

$28,126

92s,s07

$3s,2s6

547,t83
$33,687

s29,034

52s,833

921,697

520,4s3

$12,A37

3648 146TH AVE

3610142ND AVE

3915 48TH 5T

4521 38TH ST

4484137'lA AVE

427214'1fi Sr
4130 146TH AVI
4378 142ND AVI
4316139TH AVE

4138 MEYER DR

4400 48TH ST

4350 48TH 5T

4412 46TH 5T

4097 RABSII RIDGT

4057139TH AVE

3830:14€irH AV!
4321 r47TH AVE

3824 HrGHi'OINT C

4612 47TH 5T

4028 4OTH AVE

3707146TH AVE

COMPA6NEff MACHIELA AL

BAKER ANOR SOUI\4AN JAY

JURRI€S HARISUTBTRRY TRI

HILLARY ERIN WELLS SARAH

HTYS AMANIHALLGRIN M/

PARMEIER T'SHIPARDSON

VTLD(AIVIP N KAMIVIERAAD

GERHAM TIIVDTKRA(ER RIt

EDING RONA! (END[R MICI'

DY(F \A/ILIIAIDEC(ER MICH

DEVRIES SCO SMALLIGAN:

ENGERSON A FELTON BRAD

PETIRS BRYA KUZTT DUSTII

V[RSTBA'TE S 5NYDfiR WILL

BOEVE MICH,SCHRAUBEN I

JUROS IONA'] ZUNIGA ]OAN

HAV'MAN JE POTTIR EIUA

PARKHURS]{RU6TR ROBEI

HII1TZ MICHI ZEIRIP ]ERTM

STANION CH FOWI-ER CHRI

VANDYI(l AK, EONT.IONATI

ZETLAI

HAMIL

HAMIL

ZE€LAI'

HAMIL

HAM]L

ZETLAI

HAMII,

HAMIL

HAMII
HAMIL

HAMII
HAMIL,

HAMIT

HAMIL

ZE€LAI

HAMIT

IIAM L

HAMIL

HAMIL

ZEELAi\

0.99

1.00

1.00

1.20

1.21

1.58

1.60

1.66

1.85

1.90

2.00

2.01

2.48

2.19

1.44

4.01

4.75

5,00
10.00

s60,980

ss9,960
5s9,ss2

s60,164

s62,832
561,694

569,4s0
s71,991

$99,s91
S77,309

582,57o
s118,108

401

401

401

401
401

401

401

4o1

401

407
401

401

401

40\
401
401

401

401

401

40,
401

VACANTSATES

Chat # PARcEt No. ADDRESS

Terms ot

SATE DATE SAIE PR,CE I"ANDIMPA RESVALUE InstT. SAIE

5CrO
OL

DIST

LAIID

RES'DUAL

IST I"AND

VAIUEACR€5 trollars/ Acre CTASS GRANTOB GRANTSI

30
31

32

33

14

35

36

18-031-O43-02
18,005 026,10
18-008-00:t-20

13,031048-30
18,0:.)1,043-00

18 031,O43-01

18-O34-013-00

8/3a/2022
10/22/2021

11/1812021

3/29/20L1

sl19/2021

5/19/2021
12/1/2022

SO WD

So wo
s0 wD

SC WD

SO WD

SO WD

s0 w0

O3.ARM'S L HAMIL

O3'ARM,S L HAMII
O3-ARM'5 L HAMIL

O3.ARM'S T HAMIL

SPIIT VACA HAMII

3]..5P1]1 M HAMIL

O3.ARM'S L HAMIL

2.31

3.01

6.29
7.33

7.40

37.24

402
402

402

402
1

ao2

442

LUEBERS fARVANDERHULS
(UNEMAN GIKOEMAN JAS(

NYHOF MAI'ICRITTENDEN I

RUSSCHER DlVANSLOOTIN

REIMlN( FAIVLUBBEBS FARI

REIMLN( TAN LUI}BERS FAITI

(APER LLOYDBR€UKER JOSI

971,ooo
s70,000

960,000
s12s,000

$144,900

$144,900
Sx50,ooo

5o
So

So

5o

SO

9o

9o

s71,000

570,000

S6o,ooo

S57,104

$62,832

535,3ss

S46,711

s30,303

s19,934

s19,873

519,768

$19,sS1

54,027
3665 TRISTLE ERID

RABBII RIDGE DR

$i44,900
S15o,ooo

$100,327

s117,1fi

S.eO'qy*

))

4672TRESTLE BRID

147IH AVE VL

4570 441L| S'r

4650137TH AV€ Vl



3.24

1-99

1.50

L23
o.92

o.76

0.66
0.59

o.50

0.44

0.36

0.29

o-22

0.18

0.16

0.i.4
o.12

0.10

0.06

0.25

0.5

0.75

1

1.5

2

3

4

1

10

15

20
25

30

4
50

100

s
s
s
s
s
s

s
5
s

)
s
s
s
s
$

s
s
s

$

s
s

5

s

s
s
5

5

s

s

s
s
$

$

s
s
s

141.045.39 $
86,823.62 5

65,369.33 s
53,446.2t s
40,239,54 s
32,900.m
2A,777.29 s
21795.33 s
21,705.91 $
18,98s.93 5

15,515.12 $

35,26L.35

43,411-81

49,026.99

53,45-2a
60 359.31

71,943.2?

77,3W.@
*,423.62
94,929.65

108,605_82

144,059.52

159,320.08

a72,26L.8L

x83,612.59

201053.10
219,558.13

279,84,.74

s3s,300

543,400

549,000

5s3,400

s60,400

s6s,800

s71,900
s77,4@

$86,80O

s94,900

510&600

$125,000

5!14,10o
s1s9,300

s172,300

s181600
s203,100

$219,600

5279,W

0-3

o.4

0.3512,5@.00

9,603.97

7,966.00 S

6,890.47 s
6,L20.42 s
s,o76.5a I
4,391,16 s
2,7*.40 5

6s,800.00

125,000.00

Dollars Per Acre

a)

o
o.

g
6o

s160,00O.0O

s140,O00.00

s 120,000.00

s100,000.00

s80po0.oo

s60,000.00

s40,0O0.00

s2O,0O0.OO

5-

s2s0,000.00

5200,000.00

3 Slso,ooo.oo

0 5 10 15 30 3s 40 45

a s/Acre

lSales

20 25

Number of Acres

(,
B
o 51oo,ooo.oo

sso,o00.0o

L

0 10 15 20 25

Number of A es

30 35 40 45

Acreage Values

a Value

Jsales



III
4000 RfSIOENTIAL SF Land Rate Pro8rets ion FOR PARCELS UNDTR I ACRI

5/Square root I

-
0.11 s
a.v 5

ia':,tat)7.\2 5

4.94 5

15i){}L

70DAa

2.65

2-14

i19,7t
5a2,gt"'.)

IXPOl.rtNT C-265

5i,413.99
i4,621).7i

s!1,5aa
551,,44i)

1.29 t
1.09 5

na6r,c
77421r1

a.a7 $

ar'J 5

3.aa
/+.iii)

s

I
"1a i\,a2-26

a2,a4a.aa

515,.\At)

5A2,4a{)

1az|aa
Eilz1lJ

15.00 s

20.00 5

0.i9
4.16

126,618-41

139,r93.74

5126,744

t139,144

SF Values

I
5

s14C,C0C.00

$120,0c0.00

$100.0oiJ.c0

980,000.00

t6n,aaa.aa

940,000.0c

$20,000.00

s- -.aat)aa icaat),|) ?:)a,,)t)at lill)!o4 l:lll-'! alttaa:t) 
'ali)t)tJ 

irtt'U)

I'iumt er of 9t

S Vaiue

ffi5aies

lo0a0 ila.li)t) '.al.;aa 2ntr)Cl :lnnll l0oO0O 35trlOn 4O$O' 'l5otot 
'00c00

Dollars Per SF

o

Nrmber of 5F

514.CC

,12.C4

51c

58.C0

$5.c0

t4.a0

$2.00

I'

s 5,/5quare Foot

S!Sales

5Cttat Taaaca

2501)

arac!)

1it,
lCAAO

25C00

?0N00

.illilat

0.06 t),21t.)1
.:\,ta).19
j1 .a.t.L

o.27 
'l.2t 5

;.a4 
"t).11i' 5

0.!7 5

o.ri9 $

a?2 i
Li! I

60000

87120

IxPoNtN1C.325

2.00 9



IMPROVED SALES

cha.t
ij sale Date Sale Price tNsr rERMs

tand
Residual

Est, Land

Valu. CLAS5

Dollars,/ Dollars/
Sqfl Liber/Page

LAND IMP

VAI-UE Rts VALUI

Net

1 18-018,042 00

2 18,120"004-00

3 18,121-023-00
4 l8 025-0i13-00

5 t8-721'020 00

6 18-018-101 10

7 18-011-064-00

8 18"023,037-00

I 18-031-061-O1

10 18"0i8.047-00
11 18,011'020-00

1.2 t8-031-048-20

4727142NDAVE

3620 DIAMOND DRIVE

6719 DTAMOND On

3784140TH AVT

3689VOLKERS5T

4659142ND AVE

4642 137IH AVE

4020 38TH ST

3619 47TH ST

4788 14 2ND AVE

4404 38TH 5r
4654137TH AVE

212/2011

6/17 /2021
219/2023

1/2,8/2021
1111812021

10/11/2022.

1Ol8/202L

4/26/2021

9/19/2022
a/9/2A21

L/1/2022

7 /3012021

S202,116 wD

s2s0,000 wD

5279,900 WD

s1s0,000 wD
52s7,000 wD

5202,900 Wn

530s,000 wo
s2s0,000 wD

s245,000 wo
s211,500 WD

922s,000 wD

$263,000 wD

03 ARM'S i
03-ARM',S I

O3,ARM'5

03-ARN,4',s r

O3.ARM'S I
03 ARM'S

03'ARM'S i
03 ARM'S i
O3.ARM'S

03-ARM'S

03-ARM',S I
03 ARM'S

S37,406

537,O7s
11322

539,114

$40,517

s4X,579

S38,s19

545,114

512,836

s2,601

s2,A34

S738

53,784

51,9r.8

s14,s9s

57,77s

96,91s

53,641

s3,836

s6,482

8,843

71,767

72,98X

15,028

15,028

19,036

79,210

27.736

23,827

21,051

21,781
42,558

542,143

$49,037

$40,987

s35,861

$48,176

S33,793

s28,810

542,111

s47,020

s30,590
ss0,4s2

ss8,644

94.77

54.r1

$3.16

s2.39

S3.21

91.78

51.s0

91.94

S1.97

s1.13

91.86

51.38

4574/340
463s/s30

483s1842

4s74/433

47A2/783

4813/680
4682nA5

46121A99

4802/804

4601/661

4121"/490

46771297

$r4 t,135 H

$r'r5,69')

5236,079 i
s113,401 H

$r81,612

$14r,582 r
s23s,036 i
$177,196

s169,234 r

91s7,014 r

$1s1,206

$x97,874 r

0.20
O.2 r'

0.30

0.35

0.35

0.44
0.44

0.5c

0.55

0.62

0.62

0.98

53s,627

s36,361

5181,619

s3s,34ri

40x

401

401

401

401

401

401.

401

401

401

401

401

S139,641

s77,330

s6s,329

s84,s11
98s,960

949,259

$80,853

S33,898

€ca.Cha.rl'

)))



IIl
4100 oVtBl5EL nEtlDEN'nAL !aad Rat{ Progrelsion 2024

0.:11 5

0.17 5

7.\1 s

4.94 5

33t,5tc
i:.l,Cal)

2Ct)4.)

a34 5

0.46 s ?.':.4

s39,1a.)

,t 1,9aa

IX?0N:Ni.1.2C

41,t3A.39

_:9,700.04

41000

atain
a.sz $

1.15 s

tl,832.t:6
49,9a4.2.3

1.2C 9

1.00 I

13A6AA

17 424t)

3.00 5

4.00 5

0.46,
036 5

\9,n24.44
61.367.94

Dollars Per 5F

a

l5:i00i) :1ccao! t+acari) allQL'

$i4.00

$ro.a0

55,UU

i6.c0

54.04

i2-.aa

$ SlSquare Foot

ESales

\xti)t i1t)\)i:),-,, faar() tllfiat )i'maN aalrca

l\umber 0J 5F

$80,000.00

51A,AAA.CA

$6e,cca aa

a, $50,00c.c0!
g.54c,aca.a8

* gz*,aaa.oc

$2o,oco.oo

5fi,raa.8a

9-

z?,a42.14

&/,[,3i:.5i
0.13 S

o.1o 5

5F Values

)taaiA )tanta 3a$a';i 
'i.l[]t)i:) 

ltli)t)t' A!'"lN tADiilA

tlumber of Sl

$ Val're

ffiSales

scooo 1000c0 150000

3!,sii9.55
'),1 ,i)41 .t 11

:a,).12.54

13 28 ! ?, t.\27.58

S38.1oo

$39,00,

1.5:,

54a,7A\)
s4!,300
\t:f ,AU)
l,4lt,t)al,

*51,2AA

55s,200
35?.3i:)a

Saa,aaa

566)tA
S76,1co

t32,3it
tt1,4ai:)

EXPONIiNT a-23

7\ t'Y,Ot)

435614
atl4ra

5.00 $

1C.00 s
1L.aC 3

2c.ti) .t

a



Chan# Parcel Number Street Address Sate Date Sale Price

LANO IMP

INST TERMS VALUE

Net Do lnrs/

5q Ft Land Residual Sqtt LibeI/Page GRANToR GRANTEERIS VAIUI

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

8

9

10

18,018-042-00

18 025-013-00

18-018-101'10
18{31- 064-00

18.023-037-00

18,031-06101
18-018'047 00

x8-011-020-00

18,O31-M8-20

18-250-004 00

4727 142ND A\
3784 140TH AV

4659142ND A\
4682 137TH AV

4020 38TH ST

3619 47TH ST

4788 142ND A\
4404 3BTH ST

4654 137TH AV

3651 M-40

BOSGRAAF AAF BENN'TT M'CH

HECX H ENRIETl THT B[NTHEIM

ERSH PROPERT GRITIER AMBE

HANSE,AIJT]NT IIASSEVORT B[i

VANDERKOOINOITE BRENI

SCHAFER'WILLI DEIONG RYLET

DYKHUISTARMCOIIMAN SRAI

SARABIA AARO BURNS TIEG & I

SCHOLTEN IIAIWHEELOON RO

212/2021

U2a/2021
10/11/2021

xo/al202L
412612027

9119/2022

419/2021

7/7 /2022
7 /3012021
6lsl2o?\ ..

$207.,116

5150,000

s202,900

s30s,0m
t2s0,00o
s245,000

$211,s00

s225,000

5263,000

$??s,0.!q

03-ARM'S

03.ARM'S

O3"ARM'S

O3"ARM,S

03"ARM'S

03-ARM'S

O3.ARM'S

O3"ARM'5

O3.ARM'S

03.ARM'S

912,836

s738

S1,918

s14,59s
57,"?7s

S6,91s

53,641

53,836

S6,482

.....$2€?3..

s147,r35

s113,r01

s143,582

s23s,036

s171,196

5169,23,1

s1s7,014

sr.5r.,206

s197,874

WO

WD

WD

0.20
o.35

o.44

o.44

0.50

0.55

o-62

0.62
0.98

1.18

8,843 $42,1.4s 54.77 4374/340

1s,028 s3s,861 5235 45741433

19,036 s33,793 $1.78 48131680

79,210 928,810 $1.50 4682/785

21,"136 542,771 51.94 4612/899

21,a27 $47,O2O 91.97 4802/804

27 ,67 s30,59o 91.13 4fi7 /661
27.181 9s0,4s2 51.86 4'121149A

42,s58 ss8,644 51.38 4677 i297

51! ..!-1,!.0.1 .......$2,,29-?.....$.1,i,1..1!!11?4.............EFr!!4r.NKFAMrtwEsrRATEratv

42OO OVTRISHL LAND VAIUT STUDY

cil

0i)

2

0

li$.i:r
f3,843,54

. i i i , :l :1 li . :l : . :: il

i.."....._._."."i

_rJi

j6.ca

5?.83

,i

. it..t,:ll,l.ilir "/

10000 20300

+ 2023 ovtll6rr LV.

-{r- OVtRlS[1. lAND RtslDUAl..

:r0a{0 4000G 58000 60$00

+4100 CVIRISIL tAN9 RtSlDilAl --.4-*- ,i200 nAlit 1..V. IOR 20t4

..'.'.... rowe. {4100 t)vt:Rl: .l..ANn,tf510l}AL)""'," Powi:r (OVlft!S[l tAND iFSIDUA{..}

l0coil
0

)))

2.],817, $:1..$7 27.131, $1.86
i rr,sss, ii.:is I:1,736. *1.94

.ii,.r ri, $ r. |j0i



III
42oO RESIDINTIAl, Land Rate Progr€ss I

-!acil 0.1:i s
0.17 I

6.04 s
4.?4 I

1aCr1A

2ADAA

tJ.14 t
a./+6 I

2.41

1.94

ali,2ac
a,']2,tii)

537,aaD

539,:oo

it.r0rtn]i 0-2c

5
-r9,191.24
37,C00.00

:COCi)

a.92 t
1.15 s

1.13 s

0-94 s

).3,r12-ai6

4'1,471.61

$45,000

947,\AA

i10680
11!::")44

ta,lzl.79
t,.4? / .tit) i59,4ilt

0.43 $

0.34 5

aa)40,
e1"i.2ta 0.0e I

'71,3A3-2.2

a1,966.1t 9?.)",t{)i)

S1o.tc

$8.0c

$6.Cc

54.Aa

t2.aa

$

DoNlars Per SF

Number of Sa

s $lsquare Fo0t

WSales

)tacaaD $aa\')a 2aaca! 2araria iaa!.1)a 35ar$) ttt)aoat Aaaau:) t'L't'

s80,404.00

tl a,aaa.ac

:6C.000.c0

g $50,000.00

I Sqo,aao.oa

* 5:c.ooo.oo

52A,ABA.AA

tA,AAr).AA

c aaatl

SF Values

s Value

ffi5ales

c \ijlia xijaLt raiaQNat '.tt),.)\),) ta1)atii a,nalal

lJumber of SF

35air0c Acaea aLaL) ,r'"r004

'11,,194 t5
32'.r.1.01
34,326-13

1t,172.82

EXPONENT C.] 9

i00c!
L2ata

a.s7 1-64 s 40,979.95

0.69

2.Lt) t 4.59 $':7,trr

txPoNlN'i 11.20

3.0ai i
4.::)a $

5.co $

1o.oo S

1t.ar 5

2o.oo I



Parcel Numb€r street Address sale Date Sale Pri.e lNsT TERMS

tAND IMP

VATUE RES VALUE

Asd. when
sold

CURRENT

APPRAISATscHoot-
Asd/Adj.

Sale

Land

R€sldual

lr
I Do,lars/S

r, qrr Liber/PageSqFt

1 18-031-054-22
. 18-045-010-00
: 18-450-007-00
j 18-450'015-00

18-450,003-@
18-450"024-00

18-024-004-10

18-050-001-00

18-024-004-30

18-024-004-30

18-024-004-20

18-4s0-022-00

18-006-002-19

4340640l;13

s221,293 HAMttrot
s236,720 HAMtrl0t
s229,361 HAMtLTOi

s195,S28 HAMitrot
s215,772 HAMILTO|

s289,915 HAMILTOt

s316,910 HAMI-rOr

s274,135 HAMIt-TOl

s262,199 HAMtrrot

s252,199 HAM[-TOt

s300,703 HAMILTO|

9249,316 HAtVrtTOt

5364,730 ZEELAND I

s439f45 Z€E{ANe-.t

5s.98 48a3/s63 ,

$3.45 46921418 :

51..94 48261s67

52.77 4685/680

s3.44 4179/601 .

52.92 4680/218 .
52.10 4689/768

52.4s 4727 /904 ;
$r.03 4829/977

s1.s2 4826/s96

51.21 46631123

s0.94 4633/461

+24+ +7151852-

4685 HARRIS DI

3764 BENT RIDI

4133 AUTUMN

4142 AUTUMN

4116 AUTUMN

4193 SPRTNG tvl

4172 SPRING IV

4154 MEVER Df

4158SPRING IV

4158SPRING M

4162SPRING M

41A2 SPRING lV

4774 COUNTRY

4+89€eu{+fi+

O3.ARM'S LENG

25.PARTIAL CC

O3,ARM'S LEN6

O3-ARM'S LENG

25-PARTtAl" COi

25.PARTIAI. COL

25-PARTIAL COI

25.PARTIALCC

O9.FAMITY

25.PARTIAL CO

2s-PARTIALCC

2S.PARTIALCC

21-NOT USED
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25oO

5000

7500

10m0
12s00

15000

20000

25000

30000

40000

50000

60000

aTLZO

110680

a74240

217800

435600

653400

a71200

533,000

539,3@

543,soo

s46,700

S49.4oo

S51,7oo

ss4,r.00

ss6,1oo
Ss7,8oo

$6o,sm
962,7N

567,800

973,1m
9t9,2oo
$83,900

587,7OO

$100,800

s109,300

S115,80o

0.06 s
0.11 5
0.17 $
0.23 5
0.29 s
0.34 s
0.46 5
0.s7 s
0.69 5

0.92 5

1.15 5

1.38 5

2.OO 5
3.00 s
4.OO s
5.00 s

10.00 s
15.00 5

20.00 5

13.21 s
7.86 s
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4.67 s
3.95 s
3.45

2.7L

31O33-36
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46,1!6.22
49,396.39

54,L35.32

5E1O3.03
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60,484.70

62,6a3.20

73,O50.47

79,227.17
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87,742.70
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1.13
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0.23 s
0.17 s
0.13 5

51,700.00

67,800.@s
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